
          THE 50th ANNUAL CAZENOVIA JULY 4TH FOOT RACES
                               10 MILE RACE
                       Cazenovia, NY    July 4, 2023

                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                  PLACES IN
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   PACE   AGEGROUP  &  SEX RESIDENCE      ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1 Chase Campbell       27   59:39  5:58   1 M25-29  M#   1 Towson         MD 
    2 Ethan Lowell         20 1:03:51  6:24   1 M20-24  M#   2 Cortland       NY 
    3 Christopher Anklin   30 1:04:02  6:25   1 M30-34  M#   3 Boston         MA 
    4 Hannah Butler        24 1:05:01  6:31   1 F20-24  F#   1 San Francisco  CA 
    5 Bryant Farley        29 1:05:14  6:32   2 M25-29  M#   4 Syracuse       NY 
    6 Matthew Serrao       29 1:05:20  6:32   3 M25-29  M#   5 Camillus       NY 
    7 Bethany Hudson       29 1:05:42  6:35   1 F25-29  F#   2 Liverpool      NY 
    8 Nick Schug           27 1:06:24  6:39   4 M25-29  M#   6 East Syracuse  NY 
    9 Martin Nat           38 1:06:29  6:39   1 M35-39  M#   7 Auburn         NY 
   10 Dylan Price          20 1:07:12  6:44   2 M20-24  M#   8 Syracuse       NY 
   11 Tom Byers            39 1:08:06  6:49   2 M35-39  M#   9 Liverpool      NY 
   12 Carter Ruddy         19 1:08:17  6:50   1 M14-19  M#  10 Cazenovia      NY 
   13 Himmat Rana          48 1:08:21  6:51   1 M45-49  M#  11 Norwich        NY 
   14 Morgan Siewert       35 1:08:26  6:51   1 F35-39  F#   3 Syracuse       NY 
   15 Wayne Allen II       48 1:08:30  6:51   2 M45-49  M#  12 Oneonta        NY 
   16 Will Huftalen        23 1:09:52  7:00   3 M20-24  M#  13 Cazenovia      NY 
   17 Camryn Cortez        21 1:10:26  7:03   2 F20-24  F#   4 Syracuse       NY 
   18 Abbie Sullivan       27 1:11:45  7:11   2 F25-29  F#   5 Manlius        NY 
   19 Neal Coffey          61 1:11:51  7:12   1 M60-64  M#  14 Cazenovia      NY 
   20 Daniel Krawczyk      39 1:12:01  7:13   3 M35-39  M#  15 Syracuse       NY 
   21 Steven Smiley        33 1:12:08  7:13   2 M30-34  M#  16 Liverpool      NY 
   22 Heather Sympson      38 1:12:19  7:14   2 F35-39  F#   6 Manlius        NY 
   23 Jon Corder           30 1:13:51  7:24   3 M30-34  M#  17 Vincennes      IN 
   24 Tracie Leinbach      45 1:13:59  7:24   1 F45-49  F#   7 East Syracuse  NY 
   25 Daniel Pierson       54 1:15:14  7:32   1 M50-54  M#  18 Oriskany       NY 
   26 Robert Burbank       56 1:15:25  7:33   1 M55-59  M#  19 Newtown        CT 
   27 Paul Snell           33 1:15:48  7:35   4 M30-34  M#  20 Liverpool      NY 
   28 Matthew Sherwood     34 1:15:53  7:36   5 M30-34  M#  21 Syracuse       NY 
   29 Gary Chandler Jr     62 1:16:11  7:38   2 M60-64  M#  22 Chittenango    NY 
   30 Andrew Roth          29 1:16:36  7:40   5 M25-29  M#  23 Groton         NY 
   31 Timothy Rowland      42 1:17:12  7:44   1 M40-44  M#  24 Fayetteville   NY 
   32 Sarah Kirkpatrick    33 1:17:17  7:44   1 F30-34  F#   8 Carlisle       PA 
   33 Amy Austin           42 1:17:26  7:45   1 F40-44  F#   9 Cazenovia      NY 
   34 Brian Brege          38 1:17:39  7:46   4 M35-39  M#  25 Cazenovia      NY 
   35 Cara Lavier          45 1:18:01  7:49   2 F45-49  F#  10 Chittenango    NY 
   36 Jeffrey Riley        49 1:18:01  7:49   3 M45-49  M#  26 Newfane        VT 
   37 Ken Cresswell        61 1:18:09  7:49   3 M60-64  M#  27 Cazenovia      NY 
   38 Patrick Flint        34 1:18:15  7:50   6 M30-34  M#  28 Syracuse       NY 
   39 Lynn Hart            53 1:18:36  7:52   1 F50-54  F#  11 Cazenovia      NY 
   40 Dylan Meyer          18 1:18:40  7:52   2 M14-19  M#  29 Geneva         NY 
   41 Gavin Meyer          23 1:18:40  7:52   4 M20-24  M#  30 Washington     DC 
   42 Chris Thornton       41 1:18:51  7:54   2 M40-44  M#  31 Clay           NY 
   43 Kaleigh Ligoci       34 1:18:54  7:54   2 F30-34  F#  12 Liverpool      NY 
   44 John Hunter          51 1:19:25  7:57   2 M50-54  M#  32 Liverpool      NY 
   45 Gerald McMahon       62 1:19:39  7:58   4 M60-64  M#  33 Syracuse       NY 
   46 Christopher Kelly    24 1:19:40  7:58   5 M20-24  M#  34 Cazenovia      NY 
   47 Theo Sutton          15 1:20:11  8:02   3 M14-19  M#  35 Brooklyn       NY 
   48 Bryan Goodheart      52 1:20:28  8:03   3 M50-54  M#  36 Fulton         NY 
   49 Thomas Cambier       45 1:21:02  8:07   4 M45-49  M#  37 Fayetteville   NY 
   50 Steven Abrahamson    61 1:21:22  8:09   5 M60-64  M#  38 Pewaukee       WI 
   51 Dennis Dougherty     48 1:21:30  8:09   5 M45-49  M#  39 Cazenovia      NY 
   52 Michael Kukenberger  48 1:21:37  8:10   6 M45-49  M#  40 Newmarket      NH 
   53 Myandi Peterson      41 1:21:39  8:10   2 F40-44  F#  13 Fredericksburg VA 
   54 John Raymond         59 1:21:47  8:11   2 M55-59  M#  41 Cooperstown    NY 
   55 Annie Parry          41 1:22:34  8:16   3 F40-44  F#  14 Chittenango    NY 
   56 Brian Disbrow        35 1:23:04  8:19   5 M35-39  M#  42 Reston         VA 
   57 William Slentz       30 1:23:09  8:19   7 M30-34  M#  43 Sherburne      NY 
   58 Marcus Reizun        32 1:23:12  8:20   8 M30-34  M#  44 Cazenovia      NY 
   59 Paul Cianfrocca      59 1:23:16  8:20   3 M55-59  M#  45 Camillus       NY 



   60 Christian Lord       57 1:23:26  8:21   4 M55-59  M#  46 Fayetteville   NY 
   61 Peter Radosta        57 1:23:42  8:23   5 M55-59  M#  47 Erieville      NY 
   62 Louis Orbach         54 1:23:42  8:23   4 M50-54  M#  48 Cazenovia      NY 
   63 Kelly Foley          52 1:24:46  8:29   2 F50-54  F#  15 Syracuse       NY 
   64 James Rodriguez      47 1:25:03  8:31   7 M45-49  M#  49 Cazenovia      NY 
   65 Faith Wheeler        18 1:25:16  8:32   1 F14-19  F#  16 Cazenovia      NY 
   66 Rachel Daddona       16 1:25:20  8:32   2 F14-19  F#  17 Tully          NY 
   67 Grace Sciera         32 1:25:21  8:33   3 F30-34  F#  18 Cazenovia      NY 
   68 Jackie Wiegand       57 1:25:24  8:33   1 F55-59  F#  19 Baldwinsville  NY 
   69 Jeffrey Sciera       32 1:25:27  8:33   9 M30-34  M#  50 Cazenovia      NY 
   70 Erin Dlugacz         37 1:25:44  8:35   3 F35-39  F#  20 Potomac        MD 
   71 Matt Rogers          29 1:25:58  8:36   6 M25-29  M#  51 East Syracuse  NY 
   72 Jing Zhang           34 1:26:04  8:37   4 F30-34  F#  21 Cazenovia      NY 
   73 Michael Dziok        47 1:26:05  8:37   8 M45-49  M#  52 Tully          NY 
   74 Sarah Cote           42 1:26:06  8:37   4 F40-44  F#  22 Bridgeport     NY 
   75 Mary Williams        19 1:26:09  8:37   3 F14-19  F#  23 Cazenovia      NY 
   76 Zach Sutton          18 1:26:21  8:39   4 M14-19  M#  53 Brooklyn       NY 
   77 Chris Denman         38 1:26:23  8:39   6 M35-39  M#  54 Syracuse       NY 
   78 Courtney Guarneiri   40 1:26:33  8:40   5 F40-44  F#  24 Verona         NY 
   79 Amy Wright           39 1:26:44  8:41   4 F35-39  F#  25 Manlius        NY 
   80 Abigail McEntee      27 1:26:47  8:41   3 F25-29  F#  26 Cazenovia      NY 
   81 Katie Reizun         31 1:26:55  8:42   5 F30-34  F#  27 Cazenovia      NY 
   82 Grace Dolan          17 1:27:24  8:45   4 F14-19  F#  28 Cazenovia      NY 
   83 Kara McClure         57 1:27:25  8:45   2 F55-59  F#  29 Asheville      NC 
   84 Alexander Dubin      25 1:27:43  8:47   7 M25-29  M#  55 Cazenovia      NY 
   85 Nick Brown           40 1:27:59  8:48   3 M40-44  M#  56 Hopkinton      MA 
   86 Megan Henderson      24 1:28:14  8:50   3 F20-24  F#  30 Fairport       NY 
   87 Ryan Monarch         40 1:28:14  8:50   4 M40-44  M#  57 Manlius        NY 
   88 Kathryn Gallup       39 1:28:17  8:50   5 F35-39  F#  31 Cortland       NY 
   89 Kara Rusch           55 1:28:19  8:50   3 F55-59  F#  32 Hamilton       NY 
   90 Lauren Wetterhahn    34 1:28:32  8:52   6 F30-34  F#  33 Syracuse       NY 
   91 Jason Pistilli       43 1:28:58  8:54   5 M40-44  M#  58 Fayetteville   NY 
   92 Jason Fingerman      50 1:29:03  8:55   5 M50-54  M#  59 Liverpool      NY 
   93 Jennifer Martino     61 1:29:08  8:55   1 F60-64  F#  34 La Fayette     NY 
   94 Michael Jones        37 1:29:32  8:58   7 M35-39  M#  60 Liverpool      NY 
   95 Roy Thomas           60 1:29:33  8:58   6 M60-64  M#  61 Fayetteville   NY 
   96 Emily Falso          33 1:29:43  8:59   7 F30-34  F#  35 Manlius        NY 
   97 Michael Dautrich     65 1:29:59  9:00   1 M65-69  M#  62 Auburn         NY 
   98 James Kuny           33 1:30:07  9:01  10 M30-34  M#  63 New Hartford   NY 
   99 Todd Greer           42 1:30:14  9:02   6 M40-44  M#  64 Clay           NY 
  100 Eric Neubauer        63 1:30:29  9:03   7 M60-64  M#  65 East Syracuse  NY 
  101 Maya Sutton-Smith    27 1:30:42  9:05   4 F25-29  F#  36 Monkton        VT 
  102 Martin Wong          46 1:30:53  9:06   9 M45-49  M#  66 Cazenovia      NY 
  103 Kim Hunter           49 1:31:00  9:06   3 F45-49  F#  37 Iiverpool      NY 
  104 Mary Roulston        54 1:31:01  9:07   3 F50-54  F#  38 Syracuse       NY 
  105 Sue Foster           57 1:31:04  9:07   4 F55-59  F#  39 Manlius        NY 
  106 Derek Alexander      43 1:31:27  9:09   7 M40-44  M#  67 Mohawk         NY 
  107 Andrew Hartnett      40 1:31:29  9:09   8 M40-44  M#  68 Clayville      NY 
  108 Richard Gardinier    36 1:31:32  9:10   8 M35-39  M#  69 Brewerton      NY 
  109 Julie Hasenwinkel    52 1:31:54  9:12   4 F50-54  F#  40 Manlius        NY 
  110 Kimberley Locastro   61 1:32:14  9:14   2 F60-64  F#  41 Arlington      VA 
  111 Guy Moffat           60 1:32:18  9:14   8 M60-64  M#  70 Manlius        NY 
  112 Jane Howes           25 1:32:29  9:15   5 F25-29  F#  42 Camillus       NY 
  113 Alex Stachowski      37 1:32:36  9:16   9 M35-39  M#  71 Liverpool      NY 
  114 Jai Rana             14 1:32:38  9:16   5 M14-19  M#  72 Norwich        NY 
  115 Todd Wolfe           45 1:32:39  9:16  10 M45-49  M#  73 Brewerton      NY 
  116 Uday Rana            12 1:32:47  9:17   1 M01-13  M#  74 Norwich        NY 
  117 Aidan Coffey         20 1:32:58  9:18   6 M20-24  M#  75 Cazenovia      NY 
  118 Hannah Aubertine     36 1:32:59  9:18   6 F35-39  F#  43 Manlius        NY 
  119 David Pesesky        63 1:33:05  9:19   9 M60-64  M#  76 Utica          NY 
  120 Cari Caprio          31 1:33:21  9:21   8 F30-34  F#  44 Salt Lake City UT 
  121 Bernadette Hogan     28 1:33:22  9:21   6 F25-29  F#  45 New York       NY 
  122 Peter Caldwell       47 1:33:22  9:21  11 M45-49  M#  77 Holly Springs  NC 
  123 Molly Brown          21 1:33:26  9:21   4 F20-24  F#  46 Cazenovia      NY 
  124 Christine Tinnesz    50 1:33:29  9:21   5 F50-54  F#  47 Orchard Park   NY 
  125 John Perez           31 1:34:03  9:25  11 M30-34  M#  78 Sandy          UT 
  126 James Corasaniti     23 1:34:04  9:25   7 M20-24  M#  79 Cazenovia      NY 
  127 Kelly Horning        23 1:34:04  9:25   5 F20-24  F#  48 Cazenovia      NY 
  128 Megan Rheaume        36 1:34:17  9:26   7 F35-39  F#  49 Skaneateles    NY 
  129 Bill Butler          67 1:34:26  9:27   2 M65-69  M#  80 Hamilton       NY 



  130 Len Nitzberg         63 1:34:57  9:30  10 M60-64  M#  81 Chittenango    NY 
  131 Douglas Christensen  64 1:35:09  9:31  11 M60-64  M#  82 Syracuse       NY 
  132 Richard Driscoll     67 1:35:18  9:32   3 M65-69  M#  83 Syracuse       NY 
  133 Lynne Powers         47 1:35:21  9:33   4 F45-49  F#  50 Baldwinsville  NY 
  134 Debra McCullough     56 1:35:25  9:33   5 F55-59  F#  51 Cazenovia      NY 
  135 Elliott Dydo         31 1:35:27  9:33  12 M30-34  M#  84 Skaneateles    NY 
  136 Linda Crawford       60 1:35:28  9:33   3 F60-64  F#  52 Fayetteville   NY 
  137 Laura Abernathy      51 1:35:52  9:36   6 F50-54  F#  53 Cazenovia      NY 
  138 Holly Weiskopff      47 1:36:15  9:38   5 F45-49  F#  54 Liverpool      NY 
  139 Dale Hausman         62 1:37:06  9:43  12 M60-64  M#  85 Syracuse       NY 
  140 Jillian Brodock      24 1:37:39  9:46   6 F20-24  F#  55 Syracuse       NY 
  141 Emily Lewis          42 1:38:55  9:54   6 F40-44  F#  56 Pittsford      NY 
  142 Leah Sutton-Smith    20 1:39:00  9:54   7 F20-24  F#  57 Brattleboro    VT 
  143 Emily Stevens        43 1:39:01  9:55   7 F40-44  F#  58 Cazenovia      NY 
  144 Gary Waters          69 1:39:11  9:56   4 M65-69  M#  86 Saint Louis    MO 
  145 Wendy Basla          42 1:39:19  9:56   8 F40-44  F#  59 Cazenovia      NY 
  146 Teri Smithers        46 1:39:25  9:57   6 F45-49  F#  60 Manlius        NY 
  147 Melissa Linck        44 1:39:32  9:58   9 F40-44  F#  61 Cazenovia      NY 
  148 Dan Salamida         55 1:39:36  9:58   6 M55-59  M#  87 Vestal         NY 
  149 Patrick Martin       38 1:39:40  9:58  10 M35-39  M#  88 Bernhards Bay  NY 
  150 Reghan Worden        43 1:39:41  9:59  10 F40-44  F#  62 Manlius        NY 
  151 Beckie Rowland       38 1:39:44  9:59   8 F35-39  F#  63 Fayetteville   NY 
  152 Madeleine Brown-Paul 17 1:39:50  9:59   5 F14-19  F#  64 Tully          NY 
  153 Dave Talcott         63 1:39:52 10:00  13 M60-64  M#  89 Colorado SpringCO 
  154 Deirdre McMennamin   54 1:40:32 10:04   7 F50-54  F#  65 Brooklyn       NY 
  155 Erin Kelly           50 1:40:38 10:04   8 F50-54  F#  66 Cazenovia      NY 
  156 Brian Abernathy      56 1:40:45 10:05   7 M55-59  M#  90 Cazenovia      NY 
  157 Tyler Lawrence       32 1:41:15 10:08  13 M30-34  M#  91 Omaha          NE 
  158 Sean Moriarty        63 1:41:34 10:10  14 M60-64  M#  92 Oswego         NY 
  159 Steven Challis       64 1:41:34 10:10  15 M60-64  M#  93 Liverpool      NY 
  160 Ed Kelley            68 1:42:03 10:13   5 M65-69  M#  94 Jamesville     NY 
  161 Hudson Ketchum       13 1:42:08 10:13   1 F01-13  F#  67 Washington     DC 
  162 Darci Dolengo        39 1:42:24 10:15   9 F35-39  F#  68 Syracuse       NY 
  163 Patricia Morgan      51 1:42:25 10:15   9 F50-54  F#  69 Fredericksburg VA 
  164 Eric Bansbach        57 1:42:54 10:18   8 M55-59  M#  95 Fayetteville   NY 
  165 Kevin Feola          36 1:42:59 10:18  11 M35-39  M#  96 Cazenovia      NY 
  166 Robert Smith         44 1:43:06 10:19   9 M40-44  M#  97 Chittenango    NY 
  167 James Schoonmaker    72 1:43:07 10:19   1 M70-74  M#  98 Manlius        NY 
  168 Maureen Hohl         62 1:43:31 10:22   4 F60-64  F#  70 Camillus       NY 
  169 Kevin Orr            40 1:43:41 10:23  10 M40-44  M#  99 Chittenango    NY 
  170 Christy Moore        28 1:43:52 10:24   7 F25-29  F#  71 Boston         MA 
  171 Sarah Rossi          14 1:46:16 10:38   6 F14-19  F#  72 Fabius         NY 
  172 Jennifer Caloia      59 1:46:53 10:42   6 F55-59  F#  73 Morrisville    NY 
  173 Jen Rossi            48 1:47:00 10:42   7 F45-49  F#  74 Fabius         NY 
  174 Kristi Mangine       45 1:47:02 10:43   8 F45-49  F#  75 Earlville      NY 
  175 Gretchen Sutcliffe   38 1:47:19 10:44  10 F35-39  F#  76 Cazenovia      NY 
  176 Ashley Taylor        40 1:47:19 10:44  11 F40-44  F#  77 Cazenovia      NY 
  177 Emily Wiemers        45 1:47:19 10:44   9 F45-49  F#  78 Cazenovia      NY 
  178 Lily Barres          34 1:47:55 10:48   9 F30-34  F#  79 Chittenango    NY 
  179 Heather Finke        50 1:48:13 10:50  10 F50-54  F#  80 College StationTX 
  180 Rick Rettig          65 1:49:06 10:55   6 M65-69  M# 100 Normal         IL 
  181 Mike Fay             67 1:49:21 10:57   7 M65-69  M# 101 Syracuse       NY 
  182 Kody Labarthe        37 1:49:34 10:58  12 M35-39  M# 102 Cazenovia      NY 
  183 Christen Bennett     42 1:50:42 11:05  12 F40-44  F#  81 Syracuse       NY 
  184 Christine Sen        40 1:50:43 11:05  13 F40-44  F#  82 Manlius        NY 
  185 Sharon Dowd          58 1:50:55 11:06   7 F55-59  F#  83 Syracuse       NY 
  186 Tammy Muncy          51 1:51:55 11:12  11 F50-54  F#  84 Syracuse       NY 
  187 Mark Worden          52 1:51:56 11:12   6 M50-54  M# 103 Manlius        NY 
  188 Marla Velky-Reger    48 1:52:35 11:16  10 F45-49  F#  85 Cazenovia      NY 
  189 Thomas Petrovich     26 1:53:01 11:19   8 M25-29  M# 104 Syracuse       NY 
  190 Cyd Scarano          65 1:54:20 11:26   1 F65-69  F#  86 Cazenovia      NY 
  191 Kara Corey           39 1:55:37 11:34  11 F35-39  F#  87 Chittenango    NY 
  192 Alissa Seidel        42 1:55:37 11:34  14 F40-44  F#  88 Canastota      NY 
  193 Griffin Harmon       42 1:55:41 11:35  11 M40-44  M# 105 East Syracuse  NY 
  194 Adam Becker          42 1:55:42 11:35  12 M40-44  M# 106 Cazenovia      NY 
  195 Amy Harmon           42 1:55:49 11:35  15 F40-44  F#  89 Manlius        NY 
  196 David Marshall       26 1:56:37 11:40   9 M25-29  M# 107 Cazenovia      NY 
  197 Stephanie Tafel      46 1:57:00 11:42  11 F45-49  F#  90 Fulton         NY 
  198 Mickey Piscitelli    66 1:57:36 11:46   2 F65-69  F#  91 Baldwinsville  NY 
  199 Penny Noll           71 1:57:41 11:47   1 F70-74  F#  92 Cazenovia      NY 



  200 Joann Hunt           57 1:58:24 11:51   8 F55-59  F#  93 Lee Center     NY 
  201 Dylan Tinnesz        51 1:58:41 11:53   7 M50-54  M# 108 Orchard Park   NY 
  202 Rachel McDermott     45 1:59:04 11:55  12 F45-49  F#  94 New Woodstock  NY 
  203 James Dougherty      72 2:00:53 12:06   2 M70-74  M# 109 Cazenovia      NY 
  204 Colleen Paige        36 2:02:59 12:18  12 F35-39  F#  95 La Fayette     NY 
  205 Jonathan Fellows     65 2:03:32 12:22   8 M65-69  M# 110 Cazenovia      NY 
  206 Mig Campitello       52 2:03:41 12:23  12 F50-54  F#  96 Cicero         NY 
  207 Daniel Adrian        27 2:06:00 12:36  10 M25-29  M# 111 Rochester      NY 
  208 Andrew Kowalczewski  35 2:07:16 12:44  13 M35-39  M# 112 Syracuse       NY 
  209 Bridget Fischer      34 2:07:16 12:44  10 F30-34  F#  97 Cazenovia      NY 
  210 Christopher Vogt     54 2:07:42 12:47   8 M50-54  M# 113 Purcellville   VA 
  211 Janet Ohlsen         66 2:10:30 13:03   3 F65-69  F#  98 Erieville      NY 
  212 Justina Onnebane     28 2:14:24 13:27   8 F25-29  F#  99 Syracuse       NY 

               THE 50th ANNUAL CAZENOVIA JULY 4TH FOOT RACES
                               10 MILE RACE
                       Cazenovia, NY    July 4, 2023

                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

                           MALE OVERALL RESULTS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Chase Campbell        27   59:39  Towson          MD 

                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
           1 Hannah Butler         24 1:05:01  San Francisco   CA 

                             OVERALL 50+ MALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   484 Neal Coffey           61 1:11:51  Cazenovia            NY 

                            OVERALL 50+ FEMALE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   509 Lynn Hart             53 1:18:36  Cazenovia            NY 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   586 Uday Rana             12 1:32:47  Norwich              NY 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   631 Hudson Ketchum        13 1:42:08  Washington           DC 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   472 Carter Ruddy          19 1:08:17  Cazenovia            NY 
          2   510 Dylan Meyer           18 1:18:40  Geneva               NY 
          3   517 Theo Sutton           15 1:20:11  Brooklyn             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   535 Faith Wheeler         18 1:25:16  Cazenovia            NY 
          2   536 Rachel Daddona        16 1:25:20  Tully                NY 
          3   545 Mary Williams         19 1:26:09  Cazenovia            NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   452 Ethan Lowell          20 1:03:51  Cortland             NY 
          2   463 Dylan Price           20 1:07:12  Syracuse             NY 
          3   476 Will Huftalen         23 1:09:52  Cazenovia            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   456 Hannah Butler         24 1:05:01  San Francisco        CA 
          2   477 Camryn Cortez         21 1:10:26  Syracuse             NY 
          3   556 Megan Henderson       24 1:28:14  Fairport             NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   440 Chase Campbell        27   59:39  Towson               MD 
          2   457 Bryant Farley         29 1:05:14  Syracuse             NY 
          3   458 Matthew Serrao        29 1:05:20  Camillus             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   459 Bethany Hudson        29 1:05:42  Liverpool            NY 
          2   483 Abbie Sullivan        27 1:11:45  Manlius              NY 
          3   550 Abigail McEntee       27 1:26:47  Cazenovia            NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   453 Christopher Anklin    30 1:04:02  Boston               MA 
          2   486 Steven Smiley         33 1:12:08  Liverpool            NY 
          3   491 Jon Corder            30 1:13:51  Vincennes            IN 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   501 Sarah Kirkpatrick     33 1:17:17  Carlisle             PA 
          2   513 Kaleigh Ligoci        34 1:18:54  Liverpool            NY 
          3   537 Grace Sciera          32 1:25:21  Cazenovia            NY 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   461 Martin Nat            38 1:06:29  Auburn               NY 
          2   471 Tom Byers             39 1:08:06  Liverpool            NY 
          3   485 Daniel Krawczyk       39 1:12:01  Syracuse             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   474 Morgan Siewert        35 1:08:26  Syracuse             NY 
          2   489 Heather Sympson       38 1:12:19  Manlius              NY 
          3   540 Erin Dlugacz          37 1:25:44  Potomac              MD 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   500 Timothy Rowland       42 1:17:12  Fayetteville         NY 
          2   512 Chris Thornton        41 1:18:51  Clay                 NY 
          3   555 Nick Brown            40 1:27:59  Hopkinton            MA 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   502 Amy Austin            42 1:17:26  Cazenovia            NY 
          2   523 Myandi Peterson       41 1:21:39  Fredericksburg       VA 
          3   525 Annie Parry           41 1:22:34  Chittenango          NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   473 Himmat Rana           48 1:08:21  Norwich              NY 
          2   475 Wayne Allen II        48 1:08:30  Oneonta              NY 
          3   506 Jeffrey Riley         49 1:18:01  Newfane              VT 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   492 Tracie Leinbach       45 1:13:59  East Syracuse        NY 
          2   505 Cara Lavier           45 1:18:01  Chittenango          NY 
          3   573 Kim Hunter            49 1:31:00  Iiverpool            NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   493 Daniel Pierson        54 1:15:14  Oriskany             NY 
          2   514 John Hunter           51 1:19:25  Liverpool            NY 
          3   518 Bryan Goodheart       52 1:20:28  Fulton               NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



          1   509 Lynn Hart             53 1:18:36  Cazenovia            NY 
          2   533 Kelly Foley           52 1:24:46  Syracuse             NY 
          3   574 Mary Roulston         54 1:31:01  Syracuse             NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   494 Robert Burbank        56 1:15:25  Newtown              CT 
          2   524 John Raymond          59 1:21:47  Cooperstown          NY 
          3   529 Paul Cianfrocca       59 1:23:16  Camillus             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   538 Jackie Wiegand        57 1:25:24  Baldwinsville        NY 
          2   553 Kara McClure          57 1:27:25  Asheville            NC 
          3   559 Kara Rusch            55 1:28:19  Hamilton             NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   484 Neal Coffey           61 1:11:51  Cazenovia            NY 
          2   498 Gary Chandler Jr      62 1:16:11  Chittenango          NY 
          3   507 Ken Cresswell         61 1:18:09  Cazenovia            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   563 Jennifer Martino      61 1:29:08  La Fayette           NY 
          2   580 Kimberley Locastro    61 1:32:14  Arlington            VA 
          3   606 Linda Crawford        60 1:35:28  Fayetteville         NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   567 Michael Dautrich      65 1:29:59  Auburn               NY 
          2   599 Bill Butler           67 1:34:26  Hamilton             NY 
          3   602 Richard Driscoll      67 1:35:18  Syracuse             NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   660 Cyd Scarano           65 1:54:20  Cazenovia            NY 
          2   668 Mickey Piscitelli     66 1:57:36  Baldwinsville        NY 
          3   681 Janet Ohlsen          66 2:10:30  Erieville            NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   637 James Schoonmaker     72 1:43:07  Manlius              NY 
          2   673 James Dougherty       72 2:00:53  Cazenovia            NY 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------



      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
          1   669 Penny Noll            71 1:57:41  Cazenovia            NY 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 84
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 84
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  85 - 89
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  85 - 89
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  90 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  90 - 99
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


